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Jr & Sr High Schedule
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Friday

5:00 Arrive, Move in, Hang Out

7:00 Mixers

7:30 Opening Worship

8:00 Sessionl1

9:00 Games

10:30 Lights Out

Saturday

8:00 Breakfast

9:00 Morning Worship

9:30 Session 2

10:30 Workshops Session 1

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Session 3

2:00 FreeTime

Packing

Bible + Snow Clothes
Pen + Flashlight
Notebook « Toiletries

4:00
5:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:30

Workshops Session 2
Dinner

All Camp Game
Evening Worship
Evening Activity

Lights Out

Sunday

8:00
9:00
10:30
11:30
12:00

1:00

Breakfast
Workshops Session 3
Closing Worship
Pack up/Clean up
Lunch

Head Home

List

+ No Need for a Sleeping Bag

+ Canteen Money

Luther Point

BIBLE CAMP



