

## Strengthen



The Lord is my strength and my defense; he has become my salvation. He is my God, and I will praise him, my father's God, and I will exalt him. — Exodus 15:2

## Jr & Sr High Schedule

<u>Friday</u>			4:00	Workshops Session 2
	5:00	Arrive, Move in, Hang Out	5:30	Dinner
	7:00	Mixers	7:00	All Camp Game
	7:30	Opening Worship	8:00	Evening Worship
	8:00	Session 1	9:00	Evening Activity
	9:00	Games	10:30	Lights Out
	10:30	Lights Out		

<u>Saturd</u>	<u>ay</u>	<u>Sunda</u>	Y
8:00	Breakfast	8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Morning Worship	9:00	Workshops Session 3
9:30	Session 2	10:30	Closing Worship
10:30	Workshops Session 1	11:30	Pack up/Clean up
12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch
1:00	Session 3	1:00	Head Home
2:00	Free Time		

## Packing List

* Bible	*	Snow Clothes	*	No Need for a Sleeping Bag
* Pen	*	Flashlight	*	Canteen Money
* Notebook	*	Toiletries		



Luther Point BIBLE CAMP